

Government of West Bengal Office of the Block Medical Officer of Health Bagdah Rural Hospital Bagdah, North 24 Parganas



email: bagdah.health.unit@gmail.com

Memo No. BH&FWS/175 Date: 24/07/18

NOTICE

Due to non-availability of sufficient valid bids vide NIQ vide no. BH&FWS/156, Dated 06-07-2018 has been re-scheduled to be floated for 2^{nd} time. All concerned are hereby informed and requested to follow the departmental website for further information.

Sabyasachi Sikdar

Block Medical Officer of Health

Bagdah Rural Hospital

Bagdah, North 24 Pgs.

Date: 24/07/18

Memo no. BH&FWS/175/1(4)

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to-

- 1. The Dy. CMOH-I/II/III, DMCHO, DPHNO, North 24 Parganas.
- 2. The ACMOH Bongaon Sub-Division, North 24 Parganas.
- 3. The B.D.O, Bagdah Block, North 24 Parganas.
- 4. Office Copy.

Sabyasachi Sikdar Block Medical Officer of Health Bagdah Rural Hospital Bagdah, North 24 Pgs.